	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7 (Analog Devices Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7
		    Manufacturer:
            Analog Devices Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 0.8V .8A 6WLCSP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.58000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6867UK43D1L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6717AUKSHD6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-5
LTC2900-1IDD Linear Technology  IC MONITOR SUPPLY QUAD 10-DFN
XC6123C731ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
LM71QCIMFX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC SENSOR DGTL SPI/MICRO SOT23
REF5045IDGKT Texas Instruments  IC VREF SERIES PREC 4.5V 8VSSOP
LM236DG4-2-5 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT 2.49V 8-SOIC
AP2014SG-13 Diodes Inc  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM SOP-8L
SI9111DY-E3 Vishay Siliconix  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK CUK CM 14SOIC
LX1552IM Microsemi Analog Mixed Signal Group  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8-DIP
TPS82695SIPR Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 2.5V 0.5A 8USIP
LT3689EMSE-5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 5V 0.7A 16MSOP
LM2674LD-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 16LLP
LM5576MHX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 20TSSOP
LT1946EMS8#TR Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST 1.5A 8MSOP
LTC1261LCMS8-4 Linear Technology  IC REG SWITCHD CAP INV -4V 8MSOP
MAX8855ETJ+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A DL 32TQFN
FAN2558S33X Fairchild Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.18A SOT23-5
UCC384DP-5 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO -5V 0.5A 8SOIC
LP2985AITL-3.3/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 5DSBGA
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  keywords
	    	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  Analog Devices Inc
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  pdf
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  datasheet
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  price
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  distributor
	electronic components ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7  IC REG BUCK SYNC 0.8V .8A 6WLCSP
	ADP2138ACBZ-0.8-R7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .